
ST BURYAN CHURCH
WHAT’S ON during the Festive Season?
DECEMBER
Sun 1 Dec – 6:30pm – Taizé

Tues 3 Dec – 4:30 – 6pm – An Advent Reflection

Thurs 5 Dec – 8:30-10:30am – Breakfast Club

Sun 8 Dec – 10am – Eucharist Service with a Baptism

Sun 8 Dec – 4:30pm – Christingle Service followed by the 
switching on of the Village Christmas lights

Tues 10 Dec – 3:30-4:30pm – Story time around the Christmas 
Tree

Wed 11 Dec – 7:30pm – Pipers Choir Christmas Concert

Sat 14 Dec – 9:30-12:30 – Church stall at St Buryan Market

Sun 15 Dec - 10am – “Come & Join Us” Informal Service

Tues 17 Dec – 3:30-4:30pm – Story time around the Christmas 
Tree

Tues 17 Dec – 6:30pm – Carols by Candlelight

Thurs 19 Dec – 12 Noon–2pm – Soup Lunch

Thurs 19 Dec – 7pm – St Buryan Male Voice Choir Christmas 
Concert

Sun 22 Dec – 10am – Eucharist Service

Tues 24 Dec – 4pm - Crib Service

Tues 24 Dec – 10pm – Midnight Mass

Sun 29th Dec - 10am - Service of the Word

Tues 31 Dec – 3:30-4:30pm – Story time around the Christmas 
Tree
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